and the gold **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839 - BCM (UCC's)			
Lien Solutions	84972455		



Doc# 2206308009 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		KARFA	A. YARBROUGH	
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	COOK COUNTY CLERK			
(Name and Address)	1839 - BCM (UCC's)		03/04/2022 10:51 AM PG:	1 0F 4
Lien Solutions	84972455	DHIE	03/04/2022 10/02 tm	
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	H. 11			
Gleridale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL		6	
	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN. F'_F NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATEN	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for	record)
14622034 5/26/2017 CC !L Cook		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Adde	ESTATE RECORDS andum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor	s name in item 1
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id Statement	entified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Terr	mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or and inly Dentide and a sign in it				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assigner in it For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so ir d	icte affected collateral in item 8	signee in item /c and name of As	signor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ider aften above with respect to the	he security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation Sta	atement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0-			
	AND Check ne clithuse three box			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a c 6b; and item 7	ddress: Complete ADD name a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, a	e: Complete item DELETE name: Condition 7c DELETE name: Condition 7c	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	ation Change - provid only one		_	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>) ,		
LAKE CENTER INDUSTRIAL, LP				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L MAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
LANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or P	Control Information Change - provide only o	and name (I our 7h) (iv net full name) (L	Doblos's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	any mioritation onerige - provide only o	nome (78 of 70) to 28 es. CC, full flashe, t	to not only, moday, or above viale any part or the	Debtor's Harrie)
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	-		· · ·	
		1		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY
			-0	G.
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	oxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral A	SSIGN collate
Indicate collateral:				b
				G
				44-
				6
				S
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT Pro	ovide only one name (9a or 9b) (na	ime of Assignor, if this is an Assignmer	nt) iso
f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing			· ·
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		·	- -	j i i
SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CA	NADA			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LAKE CENTER INDUSTRIAL, LP 706196703 84972455

2206308009 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 4622034 5/26/2017 CC IL COOK	ment form				
	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	andment form				
12.1	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	lenament form				
	SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA	_				
OR	126. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL S)	SUFFIX				
	A CONTROL DATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
13.1	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statument. Name of a current Debtor of pne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abl	record required for indexing breviate any part of the Debt	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction iten or's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only		
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME LAKE CENTER INDUSTRIAL, LP			r		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): or Name and Address:					
LAK	E CENTER INDUSTRIAL, LP - 1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERY	10 35TH FLOOR, NE	W YORK, NY 10020			
Seci SUN	ired Party Name and Address: LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA - ONE SUN LIFE	EXECUTIVE PARK , V	NELLESLEY HILLS, MA 02481			
		Y/)×				
	•					
			47.			
			WELLESLEY HILLS, MA 02481			
			150			
	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	laz nazvisa	ion of roal antato			
15.		<u>'</u>	ion of real estate: ERTY ADDRESS:			
	lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Debtor does not have a record interest):	PROP	ERTT ADDRESS.			
,	Desire does not have a record wheresty.	1780 \	WALL ST			
			ROSPECT, IL			
		TAX P	ARCEL ID:			
		08232	030410000			
		00202				
		[See Ex	hibit for Real Estate]			

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF File with: Cook, IL

706196703 L

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 84972455-IL-31 8839 - BCM (UCC's)

2206308009 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: LAKE CENTER INDUSTRIAL, LP

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Farcel ID: 06232030410000

COCK COUNTY CLERK OFFICE
RECORDING DIVISION
118 N. CLAPK ST. ROOM 120
CHICAGO, IL 6/16/02-1387

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOT 1 IN LAKE CENTER PLAZA RESUBDIVISION NO. 3, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 7, INCLUSIVE, IN LAKE CENTER PLAZA AND OF LOT 2 IN LAKE CENTER PLAZA RESUBDIVISION NO. 2 AND OF VACATED PORTION OF WALL STREET, ALL IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 9, 2008 AS DOCUMENT 0819145106, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Together with the beneficial easement rights created by that certain Amended and Restated Declaration of Protective Covenants and Reciprocal Grants of Easements dated September 29, 2008 and recorded September 30, 2009 as document 0927331126 made by and between LCP 1660/1780, L.C. and C.V. Land Holdings, L.L.C., (which replaces and substitutes document 24594255) which Jocument was corrected by instrument recorded January 22, 2010 as Document No. 1002213050.

Together with the beneficial cesement rights created by that certain Ingress and Egress Easement for the use and benefit by the public, owners and occupants and adjacent property owners and occupants, as granted on the Plat of Lake Center Plaza Resubdivision No. 3, recorded July 9, 2008 as document 0819145106.

The above described land is the same land as shown on that ALTA/NSPS Land Title Survey prepared by Thomas A. Molloy on behalf of Ldward J. Molloy & Associates, dated March 27, 2017 and last revised May 9, 2017, and known as Project No. 289 (the "Survey").

1780 Wall Street Mount Prospect, IL 1000510 08-23-203-041-0000